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548 B
516 B
565 B
518 B
500 B
514 B
585 B
572 B
512 B
581 B
511 8B

953 D
928 D
901 D
956 D
985 D
999 D
968 D
933 D

Jan CiZEK
Rostislav LUX
Zdenék PAZNOCHT
Johann MAURER
Vladimir FRANTIS
Zdenek HRNCAL
Ivan FISCHER
Josef CHVOJKA
Josef VONTOR
Vladimir BLUSK
Franz RITTER

Lukas SULO

Marian TARHANIC
Miran VELKOBORSKY
Alois PETROVSKY

Jifi NECHANICKY
Matej FOLLRICH
Tomas PAVEL

Vaviin PATEK

7. HOLICSKY ZAMOCKY OKRUH

Nat

CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
AUT

SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE

FNM

ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
SMF
SMF
ACCR
SMF
SMF
ACCR
SMF
OSK

SMF
SMF
ACCR
ACCR
SMF
SMF
ACCR
ACCR

B+D

Pretek

Stroj Granted

time

Honda CB 500 54.194
Honda CB 350 55.171
Aermacchi 350 1:04.182
Rotax 500 1:02.921
Handa CB 500 1:02.696
Honda CB 450 58.635
Honda 360 56.212
Honda CB 350 58.587
Benelli 350 55.852

Jawa 350 Junior 55.328
Aermacchi 350 1:11.279

Yamaha 750 49.526
Bimota YB 1000 49.441
Laverda 1000 1:03.642
Yamah FZR 1000 55.695
Honda MC 250 55.000

Kawasaki GPZ 550 1:04.715
Harris Ducatti TT 75 56.842
Suzuki GS 1000 54,966

kolo

54.445
55.449
1:03.550
1:01.217
1:04.258
59.075
57.148
56.906
52.856
53.682
59.006

49.086
49.061
1:03.378
55.273
55.266
1:03.294
54.447
50.604

kolo

54.420
55.536
1:03.854
1:02.995
1:02.429
56.908
57.517
56.612
54.488
52.583
1:00.801

49.456
49.254
1:04.108
55.167
54.292
1:04.232
55.767
50.849

Points

477

643

960
1778
1829
2167
2241
3656
4360
4391

22751

510
567
730
950
974
1904
3470
8479



